Comet Twilight Meet 2015

Bellevue, IA
September 1, 2015

ALL RACES 4 KILOMETERS

NO TEAM SCORE KEPT

Girls Individual Results

Place
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Boys Individual Results

Place
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Name

Camryn Reeg

Kailey Miller

Janey Saunders
Katie Boeckenstedt

Anika Frank
Ashley Koos

Macey Kremer

Lilith Biehl

Molly Sieverding
Brooklyn Waller

Name

Andrew Meyer
Andrew Segalla

Eli Witt

Kelby Mueller

Zach Koppes
Sam Fowler

Xavier Pestana
Griffin Benson

Alex Reed
Sam Peters

School
Bellevue
Bellevue
Maquoketa
Bellevue
Marquette
Marquette
Marquette
Maquoketa
Marquette
Maquoketa

School
Bellevue
Bellevue
Bellevue
Marquette
Maquoketa
Maquoketa
Maquoketa
Bellevue
Bellevue
Marquette

Time

15:36
16:38
17:16
17:22
17:24
17:29
17:31
17:33
17:35
17:43

Time

12:00
13:11
13:44
13:47
13:59
14:12
14:17
14:19
14:20
14:21



